
Guelph Giants Schedule 2016-2017 Intermediate Team

Game Location Day Date Time Opposition Team

West End - Ice 1 Saturday 1-Oct 9:00 AM
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 8-Oct 9:00 AM

 West End - Ice 1 Saturday 15-Oct 9:00 AM  
Home West End - Ice 1 Saturday 22-Oct 9:00 AM Orangeville Wolves

West End - Ice 1 Saturday 29-Oct 9:00 AM
NOVEMBER
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 5-Nov 9:00AM
ARC Industries Saturday 5-Nov 1200 PM Parent Meeting

Away Alder St Arena Sunday 6-Nov 12:30 AM Orangeville
Home West End - Ice 1 Saturday 12-Nov 9:00 AM Cambridge

 NO ICE  19-Nov    
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 26-Nov 9:00AM

  Saturday 26-Nov  50/50 and Storm Game
DECEMBER

 St, Catherine Tournamant 3-Dec   
Away Activa complex Saturday 10-Dec 1200 PM            Kitchener Ice Pirates

    Sunday 11-Dec 1:30-4:30 PM Christmas Party
Home West End - Ice 1     Saturday 17-Dec 9:00 AM Guelph Police Services

24-Dec
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 31-Dec 9:00 AM Family Skate
JANUARY

Home West End - Ice 1 Saturday 7-Jan 9:00 AM           Cambridge Icehounds
Home West End - Ice 1 Saturday 14-Jan 9:00 AM           Kitchener Ice Pirates
Home West End - Ice 1 Saturday 21-Jan 9:00 AM

West End - Ice 1 Saturday 28-Jan 9:00 AM
 Stampede Ranch Saturday 28-Jan 5:00 PM Yuk yuk's fundraiser

FEBRUARY
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 4-Feb 9:00 AM 111

Away Galt Arena     Saturday 11-Feb 4:00 PM           Cambridge Icehounds
 Kitchener Tournament Feb 17-19  

Sleeman Centre Saturday 25-Feb 100 pm Storm/Giants
MARCH
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 4-Mar 9:00 AM
West End - Ice 1 Saturday 11-Mar 9:00 AM
Cambridge Sports Park Saturday 11-Mar 315 pm Cambridge Blades

SHI Tournament March 15-18 Peterbrough

Arenas

West End Community Centre 21 Imperial Rd. S., Guelph, ON

Galt Arena 98 Shade St, Cambridge, ON

Activia complex 135 Lennox Lewis Way

Cambridge Sports Park 1001 Franklin Blvd
www.arenamaps.com

http://www.arenamaps.com/





